

TABULATION OF BIDS
2018 ROCHESTER AVENUE SIDEWALK INFILL PROJECT

CITY of IOWA CITY, IOWA
 BID OPENING: JULY 10, 2019 3:00 PM

No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost		Bockenstedt Excavating Inc. Iowa City, IA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$15,750.00	\$ 15,750.00
3	Topsoil, Strip, Stockpile, and Respread	110	CY	\$10.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,200.00
4	Offsite Topsoil	100	CY	\$18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Excavation, Class 10, Waste	310	CY	\$15.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$25.00	\$ 7,750.00
6	Tree Removal	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Relocate Existing Mailbox	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
8	Subgrade Preparation	7,540	SF	\$0.50	\$ 3,770.00	\$1.00	\$ 7,540.00
9	PCC Pavement, 8" with Curb as specified	228	SF	\$15.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,280.00
10	Pavement Removal, PCC, Sidewalk	254	SF	\$2.50	\$ 635.00	\$3.00	\$ 762.00
11	Pavement Removal, PCC, Driveway	2,066	SF	\$3.00	\$ 6,198.00	\$3.00	\$ 6,198.00
12	Pavement Removal, ACC	1,854	SF	\$3.00	\$ 5,562.00	\$3.00	\$ 5,562.00
13	Curb Removal, incl. 2' Gutter	252	SF	\$3.25	\$ 819.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,520.00
14	PCC Sidewalk, 4"	3,348	SF	\$6.00	\$ 20,088.00	\$4.25	\$ 14,229.00
15	PCC Sidewalk 6"	296	SF	\$8.00	\$ 2,368.00	\$5.25	\$ 1,554.00
16	Detectable Warnings	32	SF	\$55.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$39.00	\$ 1,248.00
17	Driveway, PCC, 6"	1,814	SF	\$8.00	\$ 14,512.00	\$4.75	\$ 8,616.50
18	Driveway, Bluffwood Lane, PCC, 7"	1,858	SF	\$10.00	\$ 18,580.00	\$5.15	\$ 9,568.70
19	Seed Mix, Fertilizing, and Erosion Control Blanket	2,827	SF	\$1.20	\$ 3,392.40	\$2.00	\$ 5,654.00
20	Sod	5,296	SF	\$1.60	\$ 8,473.60	\$1.00	\$ 5,296.00
21	Filter Sock, Install, Maintain, Remove	919	LF	\$4.00	\$ 3,676.00	\$5.00	\$ 4,595.00
22	Segmental Block Retaining Wall, Complete per Detail	335	SF	\$60.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$45.00	\$ 15,075.00
Total Extended Amount					\$ 132,104.00		\$ 127,898.20